National 5 Physics Supported Study 2016-17
	
	Date
	Level
	Room
	Teacher
	Focus

	1
	Monday, 12 September
	Nat 5
	Sc 9
	Mr Ferns
	Velocity-time graphs

	2
	Monday, 19 September
	Nat 5
	Sc 5
	Mr Honeyman
	Projectiles

	3
	Monday, 3 October
	Nat 5
	Sc 4
	Mr Bull
	Energy

	4
	Monday, 10 October
	Nat 5
	Sc 6
	Mr Honeyman
	Waves

	5
	Monday, 24 October
	Nat 5
	Sc 4
	Mr Sudding
	EM Spectrum

	6
	Monday, 31 October
	Nat 5
	Sc 2
	Mr McLaren
	Reflection/Refraction

	7
	Monday, 7 November
	Nat 5
	Sc 9
	Mr Ferns
	Ionising Radiation

	8
	Monday, 14 November
	Nat 5
	Sc 5
	Mr Worton
	Radiation Formulae

	9
	Monday, 21 November
	Nat 5
	Sc 4
	Mr Bull
	Half-life Calculations

	10
	Monday, 28 November
	Nat 5
	Sc 6
	Mr Honeyman
	Assignment

	11
	Monday, 5 December
	Nat 5
	Sc 4
	Mr Sudding
	Assignment

	12
	Monday, 12 December
	Nat 5
	Sc 2
	Mr McLaren
	Nuclear Energy

	13
	Monday, 19 December
	Nat 5
	Sc 9
	Mr Ferns
	Electrical Circuits

	14
	Monday, 9 January
	Nat 5
	Sc 5
	Mr Worton
	LED Calculations

	15
	Monday, 16 January
	Nat 5
	Sc 4
	Mr Bull
	Voltage Dividers

	16
	Monday, 23 January
	Nat 5
	Sc 6
	Mr Honeyman
	Resultant Vectors

	17
	Monday, 30 January
	Nat 5
	Sc 4
	Mr Sudding
	Unbalanced Forces

	18
	Monday, 6 February
	Nat 5
	Sc 2
	Mr McLaren
	Projectiles

	19
	Monday,  20 February
	Nat 5
	Sc 9
	Mr Ferns
	Conservation of Energy

	20
	Monday, 27 February
	Nat 5
	Sc 5
	Mr Worton
	Eh = cmΔT = ml

	21
	Monday, 6 March
	Nat 5
	Sc 4
	Mr Bull
	P=F/A Kinetic Theory

	22
	Monday, 13 March
	Nat 5
	Sc 6
	Mr Honeyman
	Gas Laws

	23
	Monday, 20 March
	Nat 5
	Sc 4
	Mr Sudding
	E&E UAS Test

	24
	Monday, 27 March
	Nat 5
	Sc 2
	Mr McLaren
	S3 Exam Revision

	25
	Monday, 24 April
	Nat 5
	Sc 9
	Mr Ferns
	S3 Exam Revision


